GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. : 2125
(To be answered on the 102 March 2016)

ADVERTISEMENTS IN FLIGHTS

21285. SHRI RABINDRA KUMAR JENA

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION
otrrs fearerar 3ft be pleased to state:-

(a) whether the Government regulates advertisement in flights;
(b) if so, the details thereof along with the norms/rules laid down in this regard; R :
(c) whether violation with respect to advertisement rules in flights have been reported during the last three years and the current year;
(d) if so, the details thereof; and "

(e) the steps taken by the Government in this regard?

ANSWER

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION ‘
oL feaIroTol FoiTete of 5% it .. (Dr Mahesh Sharma)

(a): No Madam.Advertisement in flights is not reguléted byvthie Miniétry of Civil Aviation.

(b) to (e): Question dose not arise.
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